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L7-BEHK
T4 3A16H (3A15HKR) 40 4, 514 (4, 013)
SM4AF3A15H (3A14HKER) 27 4, 474 (3, 950)
SM4AF3A14H (31 3HKER) 40 4, 447 (3, 897)
SM443A13H (31 2HKER) 51 4, 407 (3, 841)
SRM4F3A12H (311 HKER) 29 4, 356 (3, 777)
SM443A11H (310 HKR) 71 4, 327 (3, 687)
SM43A10H (3H 9 HIKER) 55 4, 256 (3, 655)
BMAHFE3H9H (3H8HIKER) 36 4, 201 (3, 603)
BMAHFE3A8H (3A7HIFR) 59 4, 165 (3, 536)
BMAHFE3IATH (3H6 HIFER) 50 4, 106 (3, 433)
SMAHE3H6H (3H5HKER) 59 4, 056 (3, 394)
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SFAHE3HS5H (34 HER) 85 997 (3, 312)
BSFAHFE3IH4 8 (3 3R 46 912 (3, 165)
SFAHE3H3H (32 KR 46 866 (3, 134)
SF4A4E3IH2H (3H 1 HER) 43 820 (3, 060)
SFA4FE3H1H (2828 HERN) 110 777 (2, 974)
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3 A 4R H A EEE RRHERER
SR4E2 H 1, 961 667 (2, 896)
SF441 A 646 706 (1, 233)
HM3412H 1 , 060 (1, 060)
SM3411H 2 , 059 (1, 059)
HM3410H 2 , 057 (1, 057)
SF1349 A 118 , 055 (1, 029)
1348 A 469 937 (756)
SR3HETH 85 468 (406)
G346 A 17 383 (375)
G345 A 46 366 (352)
G344 A 19 320 (311)
Sf343 A 36 301 (294)
G342 A 34 265 (247)
SM34HE1H 132 231 (163)
TM241 24 53 99 (59)
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TM2E11H 18 46 (36)
TM2410H 5 28 (26)
S22 9 H 5 23 (21)
T2 8 H 11 18 (10)
SR24E T H 5 7 (3)
G245 H 1 2
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